Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Da Holy Rollerz 34 3,767 Grand Ledge, Ml
2 Lansings Finest 127 3,683 Lansing, Ml
3 The Outlet 64 3,661 Grand Ledge, Ml
4 Pizza House 11 3,616 Okemos, Ml
5 Team 420 151 3,615 Holt, Ml
6 Leroy's Bar & Grill 87 3,609 Bath, Ml
7 Sparetime 99 3,588 Lansing, Ml
8 Teletubbies 105 3,568 Grand Lodge, Ml
9 Globo Gym 76 3,556 Lansing, Ml
10 Pocket 7-10's 102 3,551 Mason, Ml
11 All Balls No Glory 62 3,545 DeWitt, Ml
12 MISFITS 118 3,541 Lansing, Ml
13 Tasty Twist 100 3,512 Lansing, Ml
14 Here for Beer 33 3,505 Lansing, Ml
15 Cold Turkey 35 3,499 Grand Ledge, Ml
16 Full Send Day ! 54 3,497 Lansing, Ml
17 Don's Towing and Recovery 78 3,496 Holt, Ml
18 La Fontaine 9 3,491 Plymouth, Ml
19 Piazzano's 40 3,489 East Lansing, Ml
19 Turn Key Home Improvement 128 3,485 Portland, Ml
21 DILLIGAF 22 3,481 Lansing, Ml
22 SmashTthat Trash 107 3,480 Lansing, Ml
23 Riverside Accounting 65 3,469 Grand Ledge, Ml
24 Cur-Dogs 98 3,468 Lansing, Ml
25 Metro Bowl #2 135 3,459 Lansing, Ml
26 Go Greener 39 3,452 Grand Ledge, Ml
27 Summit Comics & Games 104 3,448 Lansing, Ml
28 Gunthorpe Plumbing & Heating 103 3,444 Grand Lodge, Ml
29 Jalapenos 75 3,443 Charlotte, Ml
30 Sons Of Omar 21 3,436 Holt, Ml
31 ROYAL SCOT 116 3,431 Lansing, Ml
32 Scotty Doesn't Know 124 3,429 Lansing, Ml
33 the Irish Pub 85 3,425 Lansing, Ml
34 Misfits 83 3,422 St. Johns, Ml
35 Rack Attack 137 3,420 Dewitt, Ml
36 Deka Batteries 16 3,420 Lansing, Ml
37 Dispatch Sports Pub & Grill 41 3,419 East Lansing, Ml
38 Irrigation systems Inc 66 3,417 Bath, Ml
39 Crossroads Grill & Bar 71 3,414 Lansing, Ml
40 Sundance 50 3,414 Holt, Ml
40 The Bowling Stones 86 3,412 Bath, Ml
42 Metro Bowl 136 3,412 Lansing, Ml
43 Classic Pub 67 3,410 Mason, Ml
44 Spot Les 26 3,406 Lansing, Ml
45 Knowbody Knows Us 82 3,403 Lansing, Ml
45 Omega Energy 80 3,399 Lansing, Ml
47 Madeira Networks 72 3,396 Lansing, Ml
47 Bombers 60 3,395 Lansing, Ml
49 South of the Border 129 3,394 Lansing, Ml
50 Piazzanos 81 3,392 DeWitt, Ml
51 Comets Cuts 43 3,388 DeWitt, Ml

52 S&M Vinyl Custome 106 3,387 Lansing, Ml



53 The Knights of Columbus
54 Premier Cannabis

55 Four Friars

56 C U Next Tuesday

57 Jimmerson Roofing

58 Team Cardino

59 SUMMIT COMICS & GAMES

60 Hex's Heroes Thursday
61 Auto Owners
62 3 Men and 2 Ladies
62 BDB
64 Stormtroopers
65 ICS
65 Shear Communications
67 BOLAS PROFUNDOS
67 We Got Balls
69 Royal Scot
69 Hex's Heroes Monday
71 The Guess Who
71 Home Electronics
73 Royal Scot
74 13th Frame Pro Shop
75 Senior All City Team
76 Mr K's Pro Shop
77 Pete's Lawn Care
78 Dakkota
79 Outlaws
79 Pocket Pounders
81 5 Stooges
82 Flap Jack
83 Khaos
84 Mid Tec Mechanical
84 Mr K's Pro Shop
86 JJ's Drywall & Painting
87 Thirteen Apparel
88 Zischke Farms
88 Wright Endings
90 Wright Endings
91 BILLS POOL HALL
92 Cobra Kai
93
94 Five of a Kind
95 These Boys are on Fire
96 Kis of Lansing
97 High Fives
97 XMEN
99 The Amazing 5
100 Super Senior All City Team
101 The Smoke-N-Pig
101 DRB
101 Denny's Buddies
104 All Star Cards
105 L & L Tent Rental
106 Miller Time
107 Mohra Soft Water
108 Smoke 'N Pig 2

79
142
93
12
38
111
113

59
133
58
74
52
95
117
20
138

46
141
147
32

63
27
28
123
10
73
68
121
88
150
89
140
29
69
36
119
17
146
84
90
92
23
31
53

91
47

48
25
120
49
70

3,386
3,383
3,375
3,372
3,372
3,367
3,364
3,364
3,357
3,357
3,356
3,356
3,354
3,354
3,353
3,348
3,345
3,341
3,340
3,338
3,335
3,335
3,331
3,312
3,304
3,303
3,303
3,296
3,295
3,290
3,290
3,287
3,282
3,281
3,280
3,270
3,260
3,250
3,248
3,248
3,239
3,231
3,224
3,224
3,224
3,205
3,204
3,201
3,196
3,194
3,191
3,188
3,181
3,179
3,177
3,177

Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Holt, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MI
Lansing, Ml
Bath, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Alma, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Ovid, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml



109 Misfits in Action
110 The Smoke-N-Pigs
111 Zack's Warriors
112 Kares Painting
113 Loaded

113 Wasington Group
115 4 Ladies & 1 Guy
116 Team Do-Little
117 Maybe Next Week
118 State Farm

119 Britney Soares
120 Dick & the Coconuts

37
109
14
130
51
45
18
125
30
15
19
77

3,159
3,158
3,145
3,131
3,129
3,100
3,096
3,055
3,052
3,045
2,907
2,130

Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eagle, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Haslett, MI



Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Lansings Finest 127 3,612 Lansing, Ml

2 Teletubbies 105 3,558 Grand Lodge, Ml

3 Metro Bowl #2 135 3,374 Lansing, Ml

4 Metro Bowl 136 3,367 Lansing, Ml

5 Sparetime 99 3,334 Lansing, Ml

6 Senior All City Team 2 3,331 Lansing, Ml

7 Full Send Day 2 56 3,304 Lansing, Ml

8 Hex's Heroes Thursday 5 3,303 Lansing, Ml

9 ROYAL SCOT 116 3,277 Lansing, Ml
10 Riverside Accounting 65 3,276 Grand Ledge, Ml
11 Thirteen Apparel 140 3,267 Dimondale, Ml
12 Cur-Dogs 98 3,260 Lansing, Ml
13 Gunthorpe Plumbing & Heating 103 3,259 Grand Lodge, Ml
14 Mr K's Pro Shop 150 3,258 Lansing, Ml
15 Scotty Doesn't Know 124 3,257 Lansing, Ml
16 Summit Comics & Games 104 3,238 Lansing, Ml
17 Knowbody Knows Us 82 3,229 Lansing, Ml
18 SUMMIT COMICS & GAMES 113 3,215 Lansing, Ml
19 La Fontaine 9 3,207 Plymouth, Ml
20 South of the Border 129 3,201 Lansing, Ml
21 Full Send 42 3,199 Lansing, Ml
21 Tasty Twist 100 3,199 Lansing, Ml
23 Hex's Heroes Monday 8 3,197 Lansing, Ml
24 Full Send Day ! 54 3,189 Lansing, Ml
25 Globo Gym 76 3,187 Lansing, Ml
26 Royal Scot 138 3,175 Lansing, Ml
27 Turn Key Home Improvement 128 3,168 Portland, Ml
28 Bombers 60 3,167 Lansing, Ml
29 Premier Cannabis 142 3,166 Dimondale, Ml
30 S&M Vinyl Custome 106 3,157 Lansing, Ml
31 SmashTthat Trash 107 3,156 Lansing, Ml
32 Brothers Keepers 44 3,147 Haslett, Ml
33 Home Electronics 141 3,144 Lansing, Ml
34 Team 420 151 3,128 Holt, Ml
35 Kis of Lansing 92 3,121 Lansing, Ml
36 Super Senior All City Team 1 3,119 Lansing, Ml
36 Jalapenos 75 3,119 Charlotte, Ml
38 Stormtroopers 74 3,118 Dimondale, Ml
39 BILLS POOL HALL 119 3,099 Portland, Ml
40 Classic Pub 67 3,097 Mason, Ml
41 Dispatch Sports Pub & Grill 41 3,090 East Lansing, Ml
41 Shear Communications 95 3,090 Holt, Ml
43 the Irish Pub 85 3,082 Lansing, Ml
44 3 Men and 2 Ladies 133 3,065 Lansing, Ml
45 Tin Can 55 3,053 Dimondale, Ml
46 The Smoke-N-Pig 91 3,047 Lansing, Ml
47 Da Holy Rollerz 34 3,032 Grand Ledge, Ml
48 Team Cardino 111 3,030 Lansing, Ml
48 Last Minute 112 3,030 Lansing, Ml
50 Auto Owners 59 3,012 Charlotte, Ml
51 146 3,011 Lansing, Ml

52 PSI 13 3,003 Lansing, Ml



53 Leroy's Bar & Grill
54 Denny's Buddies
55 Pizza House
56 Four Friars
57 DRB
58 Madeira Networks
58 JJ's Drywall & Painting
60 Mr K's Pro Shop
61 Pocket 7-10's
62 Comets Cuts
62 The Smoke-N-Pigs
64 The Amazing 5
65 All Star Cards
66 Royal Scot
67 The Outlet
68 BDB
69 C U Next Tuesday
70 The Guess Who
70 Team Do-Little
72 BOLAS PROFUNDOS
73 Jimmerson Roofing
74 Rack Attack
75 Piazzano's
76 The Knights of Columbus
77 MISFITS
78 Kares Painting
79 Wright Endings
80 Khaos
81 The Bowling Stones
82 Sundance
83 XMEN
84 Piazzanos
84 Mid Tec Mechanical
86 Don's Towing and Recovery
87 Deka Batteries
88 Crossroads Grill & Bar
88 Outlaws
90 Misfits
91 Go Greener
92 All Balls No Glory
93 Omega Energy
94 Wright Endings
95 Sons Of Omar
96 Zischke Farms
97 13th Frame Pro Shop
98 Miller Time
99 These Boys are on Fire
100 Irrigation systems Inc
101 Spot Les
102 We Got Balls
103 Mohra Soft Water
104 ICS
105 Wasington Group
106 Here for Beer
107 Smoke 'N Pig 2
108 Pocket Pounders

87

11
93
47
72
89
63
102
43
109
53
48
147
64
58
12
46
125
117
38
137
40
79
118
130
69
121
86
50
31
81
88
78
16
71
123
83
39
62
80
36
21
29
32
120
90
66
26
20
49
52
45
33
70
10

2,993
2,992
2,991
2,989
2,987
2,976
2,976
2,967
2,965
2,947
2,947
2,945
2,941
2,937
2,934
2,933
2,918
2,916
2,916
2,909
2,906
2,904
2,900
2,892
2,888
2,885
2,882
2,869
2,864
2,855
2,835
2,832
2,832
2,831
2,828
2,825
2,825
2,821
2,804
2,799
2,786
2,772
2,760
2,751
2,743
2,733
2,720
2,716
2,708
2,684
2,677
2,665
2,650
2,634
2,610
2,566

Bath, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Okemos, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Bath, Ml

Mason, Ml
DeWitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Bath, Ml

Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
DeWitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml

St. Johns, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
DeWitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml

Dewitt, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Lansing, Ml
Alma, Ml

Bath, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Eagle, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml



109 Zack's Warriors
110 L & L Tent Rental
111 Cold Turkey

112 Flap Jack

113 State Farm

114 DILLIGAF

115 Dakkota

116 Misfits in Action
117 Five of a Kind
118 Loaded

119 5 Stooges

120 Cobra Kai

121 High Fives

122 Pete's Lawn Care
123 Maybe Next Week
124 Britney Soares
125 4 Ladies & 1 Guy

126 Dick & the Coconuts

14
25
35
68
15
22
28
37
84
51
73
17
23
27
30
19
18
77

2,548
2,544
2,531
2,517
2,509
2,465
2,455
2,440
2,429
2,407
2,363
2,319
2,303
2,277
1,961
1,932
1,926
1,387

Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Lansing, Ml
Ovid, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI



Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Burgess Jason L. \ Price Haneef A. 137 1,591 Dewitt, MI
2 Manor Joseph \ Maynard Michael E. 142 1,539 Dimondale, Ml
3 Mather Scott A. \ Honeysett Scott M. 105 1,531 Grand Lodge, Ml
4 Dingley Gabriel L. \ Sutfin Tyler R. 117 1,530 Dansville, Ml
5 Gerald Steve A. \ Jenks Zachary J. 104 1,521 Lansing, Ml
6 Sylvester Cody M. \ Montague Dennis J. 149 1,521 Portland, Ml
6 Pennell Shawn L. \ Hills Gregory T. 13 1,514 Lansing, Ml
8 Saxton Mike G. \ Curry Chad D. 59 1,514 Charlotte, Ml
8 Graef Daniel K. \ Hatcher lan R. 119 1,511 Portland, Ml
10 Jenks Robert R. \ Jenks Zachary J. 59 1,507 Charlotte, Ml
11 Ford Kerwin L. Il \ Thomas Everett J. 152 1,501 Bath, Ml
12 Fritts Cameron M. \ Hervey Austin D. 172 1,498 Holt, Ml
13 Lance David W. \ Wilburn Michael A. Jr 132 1,497 Holt, Ml
14 Kashenider Klint F. \ McLouth Dana N. 20 1,497 Corunna, Ml
14 Pawloski Andrew J. \ Pandoff Wesley A. 102 1,491 Mason, Ml
16 Gundry Kirt L. \ Bishop William L. 3 1,489 Lansing, Ml
17 Sheppard Samuel \ Smith Steven R. 16 1,484 Lansing, Ml
18 Manor Joseph \ Rockhold Cody A. 145 1,481 Dewitt, MI
19 Blackburn Michael D. \ Hannah Michael L. 96 1,481 Eaton Rapids, Ml
19 King Scott D. \ Collins Craig G. 100 1,481 Lansing, Ml
19 Curry Chad D. \ Zohott Rick J. 98 1,478 Lansing, Ml
22 Lang Jon J. \ Kwiatkowski Duane T. 9 1,461 Plymouth, Ml
23 Fulton Corey \ Klingbeil Scott C. 101 1,459 Lansing, Ml
24 McLouth Randy R. Jr \ Guttridge Justin M. 20 1,459 Corunna, Ml
24 Bidelman Veronica Y. \ Sherman Trisha M. 22 1,454 Lansing, Ml
26 Berg Aaron E. \ Hills Gregory T. 16 1,454 Lansing, Ml
26 Pennell Shawn L. \ McMillan Donald J. 16 1,453 Lansing, Ml
28 Fleser Shannon K. \ Sump Michael L. 11 108 1,452 Lansing, Ml
29 Miller Charles K. Jr \ Chain Frank L. 118 1,451 Lansing, Ml
30 Harper Randy \ McGillis Jodi L. 31 1,448 Lansing, Ml
31 Selden-Manor Jami L. \ Beckner Wayne E. Jr 167 1,442 Dewitt, MI
32 Meredith Chad A. \ Feldkamp James E. 144 1,430 Lansing, Ml
33 Madden Fred D. Jr \ Berkhous Ryan F. 173 1,429 Lansing, Ml
34 Wilburn Stephenie L. \ Wilburn Michael A. Jr 131 1,423 Holt, Ml
35 Vanderbos Victor V. \ Salazar Marty J. 134 1,422 Lansing, Ml
36 Leyrer Brian E. \ Leyrer Christopher K. 139 1,420 Lansing, Ml
37 Stevenson Robert G. \ Dowell Josh N. 32 1,418 Haslett, MlI
38 Braun Mike C. \ Bishop William L. 4 1,417 Lansing, Ml
39 Ward Randy J. \ Keller Jeremy L. 137 1,412 Dewitt, MI
40 Latimore Victor K. \ Buckner Brian T. 163 1,412 Holt, Ml
40 Chick Robert L. \ Perkins Randall C. 61 1,411 Lansing, Ml
42 Owens David W. \ Owens Kolien 103 1,411 Grand Lodge, Ml
42 Bailey Keith D. \ Vance Jason P. 11 1,407 Okemos, Ml
44 Fritts Cameron M. \ Spencer Drew B. 156 1,404 Holt, Ml
45 Lyon Terry J. \ Albert Thomas M. 126 1,403 Lansing, Ml
46 Seibold Mike E. \ Jordan Larry G. 9 1,403 Plymouth, Ml
46 Jones Maurice A. \ Jones Gabe E. 171 1,401 Lansing, Ml
48 Knowles Justin \ Bunch Anthony J. 155 1,400 Okemos, Ml
49 Bidelman Ronnie L. \ Montague Dennis J. 123 1,400 Portland, Ml
49 Dietz David E. Sr\ Pease Earl R. Jr 10 1,399 East Lansing, Ml
51 Cabrales Tony E. \ Gove Cameron M. . 106 1,397 Lansing, Ml

52 Jerick Douglas J. \ Mestemaker Jonathan C. 96 1,397 Eaton Rapids, Ml



52 Salazar Billy Q. Jr \ Salazar Billy Q. Sr
52 Blackburn Matt J. \ Hooker Leonard R.
52 Jacobs Ron M. \ Broyles Gary A.
56 Goodman Allison M. \ Raycraft Paul G.
56 Spohn David G. \ Guy Jason G.
58 Lang James L. \ Weimer Timothy J.
59 Mireles Promesa M. \ Rogers Nicole M.
60 Keller Jeremy L. \ Price Haneef A.
61 Norton Kirk L. \ Bristol Jeffrey P.
62 Frisbie Raymond C. \ Sommers Russell G. |11
62 Dowdy Kevin L. \Jones Tyler D.
62 Bradfield Michael J. \ Honeysett Scott M.
65 Churchill George W. \ Hatfield Michael P.
65 Salazar Billy Q. Sr\ Bradfield Michael J.
67 Shear Eric L. \ Beaulieu Jason E.
67 Lyon Terry J. \ Jones Kip A.
69 Lauinger Nicolas J. \ Foster Sampson B.
70 Robinson Greg A. \ Daman David S.
71 Eskew IV Harley E. \ Pahl Doug B.
72 Leonard Joseph M. \ Leathers Brandon D.
73 Ellerhorst Jon M. \ Reeser Nick A.
74 King James L. \ Holbrook Jeffrey J.
75 Jimenez Jesus A. \ Jimenez Jose A.
76 Slagel Samantha S. \ Brennan Jefferey D.
77 Beckner Sara A. \ Dunlap Scott A.
78 Genson Justin T. \ Spangler Nicholas A.
79 Jones Delphine \ Sutfin Steven R.
80 Rue Anthony E. \ Smith Steven M.
81 Curry Austin N. \ Stone Jordyn A.
82 Crawford David J. \ Frandsen Jeffrey L.
82 Arnold Austin \ Knowles Justin
84 VanHorn Joseph L. \ Jimenez Jose A.
85 Rennaker Joseph A. \ Rennaker Donald E.
86 Jimmerson Joshua J. \ McDowell lan A.
87 Abbott Micheal S. \ Partlo William C.
88 Peltonen Will S. \ Renton David H.
89 Moore Sara L. \ Bullock Gerald B.
90 Abraham Mark M. \ Seyfried Mark A.
90 Bidelman Gerald P. \ Klier Billy M.
92 Godines Jose Jr \ McCauley Jeff S. Sr
93 Snyder Timothy J. \ Shields Brian G. Sr
94 Shoemaker Paul D. \ Young Joe W.
95 Shauver Nicholas M. \ Owens David W.
96 Soltow Devin C. \ Fabus Matthew P. Jr
96 Salazar Marty J. \ Salazar Billy Q. Jr
98 Patke Scott R. \ White Jalen E.
99 Albert Thomas M. \ Fulton Corey
100 Rahl Thomas C. \ Rahl Daniel S.
101 Regnier Alexis M. \ Regnier Joshua L.
102 Shauver Nicholas M. \ Hatt Scott A.
102 Young Joe W. \ Zohott Chandler J.
102 Spohn David G. \ Keller Robert S.
105 Reese Don A. \ Hill Robert C.
106 Terry Abraham Jr \ Rone Jeff L.
107 Leisenring Gary L. \ Franke Jerrod R.
107 Burgan Aaron J. \ Weese Michael L.

107
119
38

169
168

133
166
15
22
110
104
157
105
95
128
32
109
103
20
99
97
165
10
99
102
118
160
162
14
159
129
61
38
14
14
22
120
123
154
163
59
164
15
121
161
128
60
60
94
170

102
31
95
99

1,397
1,397
1,394
1,394
1,386
1,385
1,383
1,381
1,380
1,380
1,380
1,377
1,377
1,376
1,376
1,374
1,372
1,368
1,364
1,362
1,361
1,360
1,359
1,357
1,356
1,355
1,351
1,348
1,347
1,347
1,345
1,341
1,339
1,337
1,336
1,335
1,334
1,334
1,329
1,328
1,326
1,323
1,321
1,321
1,317
1,314
1,312
1,311
1,309
1,309
1,309
1,308
1,305
1,300
1,300
1,299

Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mulliken, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Holt, Ml
Portland, Ml
Haslett, MI
Lansing, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Holt, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml



109 O'Keefe Michael E. \ Mailand Thomas J.
110 Winnie Edgar N. \ Winnie Scott M.
110 Kwiecien Adam M. \ White Stephen L.
112 Warren Jeff A. \ Jerick Stephanie

113 Cochran Robin M. \ Shriber Nick R.
114 Cabot Michael P \ Look Daren J.

115 Jones George H. \ Simon Nate D.

116 Mireles Emilio 111\ VVanHorn Joseph L.
117 Oakley Jonathan L. \ Curry Austin N.
118 Billiet Michael J. \ Gundry Kirt L.

119 Canfield Rick A. \ Bates Brian A.

120 Beckner Timothy J. \ Kwiatkowski Duane T.

121 Hecksel Michael P. \ Kangas Brian R.
122 Larner Lori K. \ Larner Danny L.

123 Weese Douglas C. \ Keller Robert S.

124 Sunberg Jacob E. \ Wilson Christopher
125 Laban Thomas J. \ Hammond Terry L.
126 Shaver Dennis E. \ Beachnau Kenneth R.
127 Riojas Victor \ Dowdy Dante L.

127 Floate Tim \ Maynard Michael E.

129 Wilburn Wilma J. \ Wilburn Michael A. Sr
130 Carnell Erick \ Markcum Jim R.

131 Kangas Brian R. \ Taylor Daniel C.

132 Hecksel Michael P. \ Goldberg Ed J.

133 Jones Gabe E. \ Jones Tyler D.

134 Trevino Michael A. Jr \ McFarland Nick J.

23
10
158
96
148
116
118
133
109
24
100
100

11
122
117

153
143
131
123

109
57

1,295
1,295
1,294
1,293
1,288
1,284
1,282
1,276
1,274
1,273
1,270
1,269
1,265
1,250
1,240
1,238
1,237
1,228
1,228
1,226
1,224
1,213
1,191
1,170
1,166
1,143

Ovid, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Holt, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Vermontville, Ml



Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Mather Scott A. \ Honeysett Scott M. 105 1,531 Grand Lodge, Ml
2 Gundry Kirt L. \ Bishop William L. 3 1,489 Lansing, Ml
3 Graef Daniel K. \ Hatcher lan R. 119 1,468 Portland, Ml
4 Sylvester Cody M. \ Montague Dennis J. 149 1,465 Portland, Ml
5 Manor Joseph \ Maynard Michael E. 142 1,448 Dimondale, Ml
6 Pennell Shawn L. \ Hills Gregory T. 13 1,439 Lansing, Ml
7 Curry Chad D. \ Zohott Rick J. 98 1,433 Lansing, Ml
8 Burgess Jason L. \ Price Haneef A. 137 1,411 Dewitt, MI
9 McMillan Donald J. \ Aldrich Matthew D. 13 1,403 Lansing, Ml
10 Braun Mike C. \ Bishop William L. 4 1,396 Lansing, Ml
11 Saxton Mike G. \ Curry Chad D. 59 1,394 Charlotte, Ml
12 Gerald Steve A. \ Jenks Zachary J. 104 1,377 Lansing, Ml
12 Bradfield Michael J. \ Honeysett Scott M. 104 1,377 Lansing, Ml
14 Pennell Shawn L. \ McMillan Donald J. 16 1,376 Lansing, Ml
15 Madden Fred D. Jr \ Berkhous Ryan F. 173 1,371 Lansing, Ml
16 Salazar Billy Q. Sr \ Bradfield Michael J. 105 1,366 Grand Lodge, Ml
17 Lang James L. \ Weimer Timothy J. 9 1,364 Plymouth, Ml
17 Selden-Manor Jami L. \ Beckner Wayne E. Jr 167 1,364 Dewitt, MI
19 Manor Joseph \ Rockhold Cody A. 145 1,363 Dewitt, MI
20 Spohn David G. \ Guy Jason G. 168 1,359 Lansing, Ml
21 Owens David W. \ Owens Kolien 103 1,347 Grand Lodge, Ml
22 Jenks Robert R. \ Jenks Zachary J. 59 1,346 Charlotte, Ml
22 Fulton Corey \ Klingbeil Scott C. 101 1,346 Lansing, Ml
24 Berg Aaron E. \ Hills Gregory T. 16 1,341 Lansing, Ml
25 Dingley Gabriel L. \ Sutfin Tyler R. 117 1,336 Dansville, Ml
26 Lang Jon J. \ Kwiatkowski Duane T. 9 1,333 Plymouth, Ml
27 Latimore Victor K. \ Buckner Brian T. 163 1,332 Holt, Ml
28 Eskew IV Harley E. \ Pahl Doug B. 103 1,324 Grand Lodge, Ml
29 Salazar Billy Q. Jr \ Salazar Billy Q. Sr 107 1,320 Lansing, Ml
30 Knowles Justin \ Bunch Anthony J. 155 1,319 Okemos, Ml
30 Jimenez Jesus A. \Jimenez Jose A. 165 1,319 Lansing, Ml
32 Curry Austin N. \ Stone Jordyn A. 162 1,310 Lansing, Ml
33 VanHorn Joseph L. \ Jimenez Jose A. 129 1,309 Lansing, Ml
34 Ellerhorst Jon M. \ Reeser Nick A. 99 1,308 Lansing, Ml
35 Rue Anthony E. \ Smith Steven M. 160 1,305 Lansing, Ml
36 Harper Randy \ McGillis Jodi L. 31 1,301 Lansing, Ml
37 King Scott D. \ Collins Craig G. 100 1,299 Lansing, Ml
38 Blackburn Matt J. \ Hooker Leonard R. 119 1,293 Portland, Ml
39 Shauver Nicholas M. \ Owens David W. 164 1,292 Lansing, Ml
40 Jimmerson Joshua J. \ McDowell lan A. 38 1,290 Lansing, Ml
40 Lance David W. \ Wilburn Michael A. Jr 132 1,290 Holt, Ml
42 Abraham Mark M. \ Seyfried Mark A. 120 1,289 Lansing, Ml
43 Spohn David G. \ Keller Robert S. 8 1,281 Lansing, Ml
44 Patke Scott R. \ White Jalen E. 161 1,280 Lansing, Ml
45 Dowdy Kevin L. \ Jones Tyler D. 110 1,278 Lansing, Ml
46 Lyon Terry J. \ Albert Thomas M. 126 1,277 Lansing, Ml
47 Vanderbos Victor V. \ Salazar Marty J. 134 1,272 Lansing, Ml
48 Robinson Greg A. \ Daman David S. 109 1,271 Lansing, Ml
49 Fleser Shannon K. \ Sump Michael L. 11 108 1,269 Lansing, Ml
50 Cabrales Tony E. \ Gove Cameron M. . 106 1,268 Lansing, Ml
51 Jones Maurice A. \ Jones Gabe E. 171 1,267 Lansing, Ml

52 Shauver Nicholas M. \ Hatt Scott A. 94 1,264 Lansing, Ml



53 Billiet Michael J. \ Gundry Kirt L.

54 Ford Kerwin L. Il \ Thomas Everett J.
55 Beckner Sara A. \ Dunlap Scott A.

55 Arnold Austin \ Knowles Justin

57 Regnier Alexis M. \ Regnier Joshua L.
57 Oakley Jonathan L. \ Curry Austin N.
59 Leisenring Gary L. \ Franke Jerrod R.
59 Cabot Michael P \ Look Daren J.

61 Kashenider Klint F. \ McLouth Dana N.
62 Bailey Keith D. \ Vance Jason P.

63 Mireles Emilio 111\ VanHorn Joseph L.
64 Shear Eric L. \ Beaulieu Jason E.

65 Albert Thomas M. \ Fulton Corey

66 Wilburn Stephenie L. \ Wilburn Michael A. Jr

66 Leyrer Brian E. \ Leyrer Christopher K.
68 Kwiecien Adam M. \ White Stephen L.
69 Blackburn Michael D. \ Hannah Michael L.
70 Goodman Allison M. \ Raycraft Paul G.
71 Weese Douglas C. \ Keller Robert S.

71 Floate Tim \ Maynard Michael E.

73 Fritts Cameron M. \ Spencer Drew B.

74 Godines Jose Jr \ McCauley Jeff S. Sr

75 Chick Robert L. \ Perkins Randall C.

76 Lyon Terry J. \ Jones Kip A.

77 Seibold Mike E. \ Jordan Larry G.

77 Snyder Timothy J. \ Shields Brian G. Sr
79 Cochran Robin M. \ Shriber Nick R.

80 Hecksel Michael P. \ Kangas Brian R.

81 Bidelman Ronnie L. \ Montague Dennis J.
82 Miller Charles K. Jr \ Chain Frank L.

83 Sheppard Samuel \ Smith Steven R.

84 Canfield Rick A. \ Bates Brian A.

84 Pawloski Andrew J. \ Pandoff Wesley A.
86 Jacobs Ron M. \ Broyles Gary A.

86 Keller Jeremy L. \ Price Haneef A.

88 Laban Thomas J. \ Hammond Terry L.

89 McLouth Randy R. Jr \ Guttridge Justin M.
90 Rahl Thomas C. \ Rahl Daniel S.

91 Jerick Douglas J. \ Mestemaker Jonathan C.
91 Jones Delphine \ Sutfin Steven R.

93 King James L. \ Holbrook Jeffrey J.

94 Fritts Cameron M. \ Hervey Austin D.

95 Salazar Marty J. \ Salazar Billy Q. Jr

96 Bidelman Gerald P. \ Klier Billy M.

97 Beckner Timothy J. \ Kwiatkowski Duane T.

97 Mireles Promesa M. \ Rogers Nicole M.
99 Shaver Dennis E. \ Beachnau Kenneth R.
100 Burgan Aaron J. \ Weese Michael L.
100 Ward Randy J. \ Keller Jeremy L.
102 Abbott Micheal S. \ Partlo William C.
103 Young Joe W. \ Zohott Chandler J.
104 Stevenson Robert G. \ Dowell Josh N.
104 Terry Abraham Jr \ Rone Jeff L.
106 Dietz David E. Sr\ Pease Earl R. Jr
107 Meredith Chad A. \ Feldkamp James E.
108 Kangas Brian R. \ Taylor Daniel C.

24
152
99
159
60
109
95
116
20
11
133
95
128
131
139
158
96
169
122
143
156
154
61
128

163
148

123
118
16

100
102
38

166

20
60
96
118
97
172
121
123
100
133

99
137
14
170
32
31
10
144

1,260
1,259
1,254
1,254
1,245
1,245
1,239
1,239
1,236
1,232
1,231
1,229
1,224
1,221
1,221
1,220
1,217
1,214
1,213
1,213
1,210
1,207
1,201
1,199
1,198
1,198
1,197
1,196
1,195
1,193
1,190
1,184
1,184
1,182
1,182
1,178
1,176
1,174
1,171
1,171
1,170
1,169
1,167
1,166
1,162
1,162
1,158
1,157
1,157
1,151
1,148
1,147
1,147
1,146
1,129
1,127

Lansing, Ml
Bath, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Portland, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Holt, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Holt, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mulliken, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml



109 Peltonen Will S. \ Renton David H.

110 Shoemaker Paul D. \ Young Joe W.

111 Churchill George W. \ Hatfield Michael P.
112 Reese Don A. \ Hill Robert C.

113 Soltow Devin C. \ Fabus Matthew P. Jr
114 Rennaker Joseph A. \ Rennaker Donald E.
115 Lauinger Nicolas J. \ Foster Sampson B.
116 Norton Kirk L. \ Bristol Jeffrey P.

117 Leonard Joseph M. \ Leathers Brandon D.
118 O'Keefe Michael E. \ Mailand Thomas J.
119 Hecksel Michael P. \ Goldberg Ed J.

120 Jones Gabe E. \ Jones Tyler D.

121 Riojas Victor \ Dowdy Dante L.

122 Bidelman Veronica Y. \ Sherman Trisha M.
123 Crawford David J. \ Frandsen Jeffrey L.
124 Slagel Samantha S. \ Brennan Jefferey D.
125 Sunberg Jacob E. \ Wilson Christopher
126 Larner Lori K. \ Larner Danny L.

127 Carnell Erick \ Markcum Jim R.

128 Jones George H. \ Simon Nate D.

129 Frisbie Raymond C. \ Sommers Russell G. 111
130 Trevino Michael A. Jr \ McFarland Nick J.
131 Warren Jeff A. \ Jerick Stephanie

132 Moore Sara L. \ Bullock Gerald B.

133 Winnie Edgar N. \ Winnie Scott M.

134 Wilburn Wilma J. \ Wilburn Michael A. Sr

14
59
157
102
15
61
32
15
20
23

109
153
22
14
10
117
11
123
118
22
57
96
22
10
131

1,125
1,116
1,114
1,109
1,106
1,105
1,102
1,097
1,093
1,088
1,082
1,081
1,078
1,074
1,067
1,055
1,039
983
977
954
943
942
935
917
904
815

Lansing, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Mason, Ml

Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Elsie, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Ovid, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Vermontville, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml



Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Hill Robert C.
2 Genson Justin T.
3 Beaulieu Jason E.
4 Mestemaker Jonathan C.
5 Dowdy Dante L.
6 Hatfield Michael P.
7 Leonard Joseph M.
8 Manor Joseph
9 Price Haneef A.
10 Wilburn Wilma J.
11 Beckner Timothy J.
12 Leyrer Christopher K.
13 Saxton Mike G.
14 Sutfin Tyler R.
14 Berkhous Ryan F.
16 Lance David W.
17 Shields Brian G. Sr
18 Carnell Erick
18 Bidelman Gerald P.
20 Buckner Brian T.
21 Hills Gregory T.
21 Robinson Greg A.
23 Jones Maurice A.
24 Dowdy Kevin L.
25 Larner Danny L.
26 Soltow Devin C.
27 Leyrer Brian E.
28 Young Joe W.
28 Pandoff Wesley A.
30 Ellerhorst Jon M.
30 Fritts Cameron M.
30 Kashenider Klint F.
33 Smith Steven M.
34 Stone Jordyn A.
34 Vanderbos Victor V.
36 Snyder Timothy J.
37 Peltonen Will S.
38 Chain Frank L.
38 Gerald Steve A.
40 Raycraft Paul G.
40 Berg Aaron E.
42 Knowles Justin
42 Mather Scott A.
42 Fleser Shannon K.
42 Mireles Emilio 111
46 Curry Chad D.
47 Foster Sampson B.
48 Stevenson Robert G.
49 Cabrales Tony E.
50 Dunlap Scott A.
51 Jimenez Jose A.
52 Pennell Shawn L.

Entry Score

102
102
95
96
153
157
20
142
166
131
100
139
59
117
173
132
163
123
123
163
16
109
171
110
11
15
139
170
102
99
172
20
160
162
134
163
14
118
104
169
16
159
105
108
133
98
32
32
106
99
129
16

865
853
852
847
821
814
811
807
804
792
787
782
780
770
770
767
766
764
764
761
758
758
757
756
755
752
750
746
746
745
745
745
743
740
740
739
738
737
737
736
736
735
735
735
735
734
733
732
731
729
727
726

From
Mason, Ml
Mason, Ml
Holt, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Mulliken, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Holt, Ml
Portland, Ml
Portland, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Haslett, MI
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml



53 Rennaker Donald E.
54 Regnier Alexis M.
54 Bidelman Ronnie L.
54 Honeysett Scott M.
54 Pahl Doug B.

54 Look Daren J.

54 Dietz David E. Sr
60 Zohott Chandler J.

60 Kwiatkowski Duane T.

62 Sheppard Samuel
63 Miller Charles K. Jr
63 Keller Jeremy L.

65 Vance Jason P.

65 Rue Anthony E.

65 Jacobs Ron M.

65 Sylvester Cody M.

69 Bishop William L.

69 Beachnau Kenneth R.

71 Abbott Micheal S.

71 Goodman Allison M.

71 Hannah Michael L.

71 Abraham Mark M.

75 Rahl Daniel S.

76 Laban Thomas J.

76 Burgess Jason L.

78 Ward Randy J.

78 Godines Jose Jr

80 Jones Delphine

81 Albert Thomas M.

81 Salazar Billy Q. Jr

83 VanHorn Joseph L.

83 Rennaker Joseph A.

85 Maynard Michael E.

85 Hooker Leonard R.

87 Keller Robert S.

87 Thomas Everett J.

89 Smith Steven R.

89 Salazar Marty J.

89 Bates Brian A.

92 Rogers Nicole M.

92 McMiillan Donald J.

94 Feldkamp James E.

94 Jenks Zachary J.

96 Gundry Kirt L.

96 White Jalen E.

96 Bristol Jeffrey P.

99 Seibold Mike E.

99 Beckner Sara A.
101 Pawloski Andrew J.
101 O'Keefe Michael E.
101 Goldberg Ed J.

101 Jones Kip A.

101 Spencer Drew B.
101 Guttridge Justin M.
107 Slagel Samantha S.
107 Sunberg Jacob E.

61
60
123
104
103
116
10
170

16
118
166
11
160
38
149

14
169
96
120
60

137
137
154
118
128
107
129
61

143
119
122
152
16

134
100
133
16

144
104

161
15

99
102
23

128
156
20
10
117

724
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
719
718
718
716
716
716
716
715
715
713
713
713
713
712
711
711
710
710
709
708
708
706
706
703
703
702
702
701
701
701
699
699
698
698
694
694
694
693
693
690
690
690
690
690
690
689
689

Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mulliken, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Bath, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml
Ovid, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Holt, Ml
Corunna, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Dansville, Ml



109 Spangler Nicholas A.
109 Hervey Austin D.
109 Kwiecien Adam M.
112 Ford Kerwin L. 1l
112 Jenks Robert R.

114 Floate Tim

115 Lauinger Nicolas J.
115 Curry Austin N.

117 Fulton Corey

118 Hecksel Michael P.
119 McDowell lan A.
119 Sutfin Steven R.

119 Jones George H.

122 Norton Kirk L.

123 Seyfried Mark A.
124 Franke Jerrod R.
125 Wilburn Michael A. Jr
126 Cochran Robin M.
127 Montague Dennis J.
127 Jones Gabe E.

129 Jimmerson Joshua J.
129 Arnold Austin

131 Brennan Jefferey D.
132 Klingbeil Scott C.
132 Oakley Jonathan L.
132 Graef Daniel K.

135 Frisbie Raymond C.
136 McLouth Randy R. Jr
137 Regnier Joshua L.
138 Weimer Timothy J.
138 Terry Abraham Jr
138 Mireles Promesa M.
138 Rockhold Cody A.
142 Bidelman Veronica Y.
142 Fabus Matthew P. Jr
144 Canfield Rick A.
144 Reeser Nick A.

146 Harper Randy

146 Winnie Scott M.

148 Frandsen Jeffrey L.
148 Salazar Billy Q. Sr
150 Owens Kolien

150 Cabot Michael P
150 Shriber Nick R.

150 Blackburn Michael D.
150 Riojas Victor

155 Dowell Josh N.

155 Weese Douglas C.
157 Spohn David G.

158 Holbrook Jeffrey J.
158 Collins Craig G.

160 Perkins Randall C.
160 Lyon Terry J.

160 McLouth Dana N.
163 Shauver Nicholas M.
164 Hatt Scott A.

102
172
158
152
59

143
32

162
128

38
118
118
15
120
95
131
148
123
109
38
159
10
101
109
119
22
20
60

31
133
145
22
15
100
99
31
10
14
107
103
116
148
96
153
32
122
168
97
100
61
128
20
94
94

687
687
687
686
686
684
683
683
682
681
680
680
680
679
678
676
675
673
671
671
670
670
668
666
666
666
664
663
661
660
660
660
660
659
659
658
658
657
657
656
656
655
655
655
655
655
654
654
653
651
651
650
650
650
648
647

Mason, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Bath, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml

Holt, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml



165 Mailand Thomas J.
165 McGillis Jodi L.

165 Daman David S.

165 Leathers Brandon D.
169 Bullock Gerald B.
169 Chick Robert L.

171 Rahl Thomas C.

171 McCauley Jeff S. Sr
173 Jordan Larry G.

173 Eskew IV Harley E.
175 Bailey Keith D.

175 Sherman Trisha M.
177 Churchill George W.
177 Gove Cameron M. .
177 Trevino Michael A. Jr
180 Rone Jeff L.

180 Crawford David J.
182 Larner Lori K.

182 Billiet Michael J.
184 Latimore Victor K.
185 Taylor Daniel C.

186 Bradfield Michael J.
186 Aldrich Matthew D.
188 Hatcher lan R.

189 Braun Mike C.

189 Jones Tyler D.

191 Jimenez Jesus A.

192 Hammond Terry L.
192 Wilburn Stephenie L.
194 Dingley Gabriel L.
195 Simon Nate D.

196 Guy Jason G.

196 Sump Michael L. 11
198 Moore Sara L.

199 Renton David H.
199 Wilburn Michael A. Sr
199 King Scott D.

202 White Stephen L.
203 Beckner Wayne E. Jr
204 Winnie Edgar N.
204 Blackburn Matt J.
206 Warren Jeff A.

206 Pease Earl R. Jr

208 Selden-Manor Jami L.
209 Patke Scott R.

209 Shaver Dennis E.
211 Wilson Christopher
212 Sommers Russell G. |11
213 King James L.

214 Owens David W.
214 Madden Fred D. Jr
216 Bunch Anthony J.
217 Jerick Douglas J.
218 Jerick Stephanie

219 Lang James L.

220 Shear Eric L.

23
31
109
20
22
61
60
154

103
11
22
157
106
57
31
14
11
24
163

105
13
119

110
165

131
117
118
168
108
22

14

131
100
158
167
10

119
96

10

167
161

117
22
97
164
173
155
96
96

95

645
645
645
645
643
643
642
642
641
641
639
639
638
638
638
637
637
636
636
635
634
633
633
631
630
630
629
628
628
626
625
624
624
622
621
621
621
618
617
616
616
615
615
614
613
613
612
610
609
607
607
605
604
599
597
595

Ovid, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Vermontville, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Holt, Ml
Dansville, MI
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dansville, MI
Lansing, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Holt, Ml



220 Partlo William C.
222 Markcum Jim R.
223 Kangas Brian R.
224 Zohott Rick J.
225 Meredith Chad A.
226 Weese Michael L.
227 McFarland Nick J.
228 Reese Don A.

229 Leisenring Gary L.

230 Burgan Aaron J.

231 Shoemaker Paul D.

232 Broyles Gary A.
233 Klier Billy M.

14
123

98
144
99
57
102
95
99
59
38
123

595
594
588
587
570
568
566
565
563
562
558
553
543

Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Vermontville, Ml
Mason, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml



Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Hill Robert C. 102 814 Mason, Ml

2 Beaulieu Jason E. 95 804 Holt, Ml

3 Genson Justin T. 102 770 Mason, Ml

4 Robinson Greg A. 109 758 Lansing, Ml

5 Berkhous Ryan F. 173 757 Lansing, Ml

6 Smith Steven M. 160 743 Lansing, Ml

7 Buckner Brian T. 163 737 Holt, Ml

8 Mather Scott A. 105 735 Grand Lodge, Ml

8 Knowles Justin 159 735 Lansing, Ml
10 Jimenez Jose A. 129 727 Lansing, Ml
11 Beckner Timothy J. 100 725 Lansing, Ml
12 Hills Gregory T. 16 723 Lansing, Ml
13 Mireles Emilio 111 133 722 Lansing, Ml
14 Honeysett Scott M. 104 721 Lansing, Ml
15 Dunlap Scott A. 99 716 Lansing, Ml
15 Manor Joseph 142 716 Dimondale, Ml
17 Bishop William L. 3 715 Lansing, Ml
17 Beachnau Kenneth R. 8 715 Lansing, Ml
17 Price Haneef A. 166 715 Mulliken, Ml
20 Saxton Mike G. 59 705 Charlotte, Ml
21 Hatfield Michael P. 157 704 Eaton Rapids, Ml
22 Maynard Michael E. 143 703 Dimondale, Ml
22 Stone Jordyn A. 162 703 Lansing, Ml
24 Shields Brian G. Sr 163 702 Holt, Ml
24 Zohott Chandler J. 170 702 Lansing, Ml
26 Leonard Joseph M. 20 701 Corunna, Ml
27 Ellerhorst Jon M. 99 697 Lansing, Ml
28 Gundry Kirt L. 3 694 Lansing, Ml
29 Bidelman Gerald P. 123 692 Portland, Ml
29 Dowdy Dante L. 153 692 Lansing, Ml
31 Curry Chad D. 98 689 Lansing, Ml
32 Laban Thomas J. 7 687 Grand Ledge, Ml
32 Jones Maurice A. 171 687 Lansing, Ml
34 Pennell Shawn L. 16 686 Lansing, Ml
35 Curry Austin N. 162 683 Lansing, Ml
36 Pahl Doug B. 103 681 Grand Lodge, Ml
37 Leyrer Brian E. 139 680 Lansing, Ml
38 Albert Thomas M. 128 679 Portland, Ml
39 Seyfried Mark A. 120 678 Lansing, Ml
40 Kwiatkowski Duane T. 9 675 Plymouth, Ml
40 Keller Robert S. 122 675 Lansing, Ml
40 Snyder Timothy J. 163 675 Holt, Ml
40 Dowdy Kevin L. 110 675 Lansing, Ml
44 VanHorn Joseph L. 129 674 Lansing, Ml
45 Vanderbos Victor V. 134 673 Lansing, Ml
45 Rue Anthony E. 160 673 Lansing, Ml
47 Spangler Nicholas A. 102 671 Mason, Ml
47 Hooker Leonard R. 119 671 Portland, Ml
47 Montague Dennis J. 123 671 Portland, Ml
47 Floate Tim 143 671 Dimondale, Ml
51 White Jalen E. 161 670 Lansing, Ml

52 Abraham Mark M. 120 668 Lansing, Ml



53 Gerald Steve A.

54 Sutfin Tyler R.

54 McMillan Donald J.
56 Regnier Joshua L.
57 Weimer Timothy J.
57 Jimmerson Joshua J.
57 Sylvester Cody M.

60 Mestemaker Jonathan C.

60 Spencer Drew B.
60 Berg Aaron E.

63 Regnier Alexis M.
64 Kashenider Klint F.
65 Cabot Michael P
66 Weese Douglas C.
67 Reeser Nick A.

67 Leyrer Christopher K.

67 Shriber Nick R.
67 Spohn David G.
71 Canfield Rick A.

72 Goodman Allison M.

73 Godines Jose Jr

74 Salazar Billy Q. Sr

75 Cabrales Tony E.

76 McDowell lan A.

76 Fabus Matthew P. Jr

78 Goldberg Ed J.

78 Kwiecien Adam M.

80 Rennaker Donald E.

80 Hecksel Michael P.

80 Eskew IV Harley E.

80 Salazar Billy Q. Jr

84 Franke Jerrod R.

85 Look Daren J.

85 Carnell Erick

85 Ford Kerwin L. Il

85 Vance Jason P.

89 Oakley Jonathan L.

90 Riojas Victor

91 Bradfield Michael J.

91 Rockhold Cody A.

93 Chain Frank L.

94 Graef Daniel K.

95 Hatt Scott A.

95 Sutfin Steven R.

97 Hannah Michael L.

97 Lance David W.

99 Jenks Zachary J.
100 Foster Sampson B.
101 Billiet Michael J.
101 Bates Brian A.

101 Hatcher lan R.
101 Fulton Corey
101 Larner Danny L.

106 Shauver Nicholas M.

107 Burgess Jason L.
107 Raycraft Paul G.

104
117
16
60

38
149
96
156
16
60
20
116
122
99
139
148
168
100
169
154
107
106
38
15

158
61

103
107
95

116
123
152
11

109
153
105
145
118
119
94

118
96

132
104
32

24

100
119
128
11

94

137
169

665
662
662
661
660
660
660
658
658
658
657
656
655
654
653
653
653
653
650
649
648
646
645
643
643
642
642
641
641
641
641
639
638
638
638
638
637
634
633
633
632
631
629
629
627
627
626
625
623
623
623
623
623
621
620
620

Lansing, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Bath, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Portland, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml



109 Sump Michael L. 11
110 Salazar Marty J.

111 Beckner Wayne E. Jr
111 Brennan Jefferey D.
113 Rahl Thomas C.

114 Peltonen Will S.

115 Jones Kip A.

115 Klingbeil Scott C.
117 Braun Mike C.

117 Jones Tyler D.

119 Wilburn Michael A. Jr

119 Keller Jeremy L.
119 Dietz David E. Sr
122 Jones Gabe E.

123 Owens David W.
124 Terry Abraham Jr
124 Beckner Sara A.
126 Patke Scott R.

126 Young Joe W.

128 Rahl Daniel S.

129 McGillis Jodi L.
130 Taylor Daniel C.
131 Jenks Robert R.
131 Guy Jason G.

133 Collins Craig G.
133 Gove Cameron M. .
135 Hammond Terry L.
135 Owens Kolien

137 White Stephen L.
137 Jimenez Jesus A.
139 Perkins Randall C.
140 Stevenson Robert G.
140 Zohott Rick J.

140 Pandoff Wesley A.
143 Rogers Nicole M.
144 Cochran Robin M.
144 Abbott Micheal S.
146 Fritts Cameron M.
146 McCauley Jeff S. Sr
148 Bristol Jeffrey P.
149 Jones Delphine
150 Arnold Austin

150 Latimore Victor K.
152 Lang James L.

153 Frandsen Jeffrey L.
154 Jordan Larry G.
155 Sunberg Jacob E.
155 Sheppard Samuel
157 Jerick Douglas J.
158 O'Keefe Michael E.
159 Ward Randy J.

159 Miller Charles K. Jr
161 Wilburn Wilma J.
162 Mailand Thomas J.
162 Madden Fred D. Jr
164 Holbrook Jeffrey J.

108
134
167
10
60
14
128
101

110
131
166
10
109
164
31
99
161
170
60
31

59

168
100
106

103
158
165
61
32
98
102
133
148
14
172
154
15
118
159
163

14

117
16
96
23
137
118
131
23
173
97

619
618
617
617
615
614
612
612
609
609
608
608
608
607
605
604
604
603
603
602
600
599
597
597
595
595
593
593
589
589
588
587
587
587
586
584
584
583
583
581
580
579
579
576
573
571
568
568
567
566
565
565
563
562
562
560

Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Mulliken, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Dansville, MI
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Ovid, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml

Ovid, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml



165 Kangas Brian R.
166 Seibold Mike E.

166 Smith Steven R.

168 Fleser Shannon K.
169 Harper Randy

169 Rennaker Joseph A.
169 McLouth Randy R. Jr
172 Lyon Terry J.

172 Soltow Devin C.
174 Jacobs Ron M.

174 Mireles Promesa M.
176 Daman David S.

177 Blackburn Matt J.
178 Shaver Dennis E.
179 Pawloski Andrew J.
179 Bailey Keith D.

181 Rone Jeff L.

181 Dingley Gabriel L.
183 Leisenring Gary L.
183 Partlo William C.
185 Selden-Manor Jami L.
186 Renton David H.
187 Wilson Christopher
187 Aldrich Matthew D.
189 Dowell Josh N.

190 Weese Michael L.
191 Bunch Anthony J.
192 Lauinger Nicolas J.
193 Hervey Austin D.
193 Trevino Michael A. Jr
195 Bidelman Ronnie L.
196 Guttridge Justin M.
197 Meredith Chad A.
198 King James L.

199 Norton Kirk L.

200 Thomas Everett J.
201 Broyles Gary A.

202 Larner Lori K.

203 Jones George H.
204 Shear Eric L.

205 Chick Robert L.

205 King Scott D.

207 Shoemaker Paul D.
208 Wilburn Stephenie L.
209 Leathers Brandon D.
210 Churchill George W.
211 Markcum Jim R.
212 McFarland Nick J.

213 Bidelman Veronica Y.

214 McLouth Dana N.
215 Blackburn Michael D.
215 Simon Nate D.

217 Pease Earl R. Jr

218 Burgan Aaron J.

219 Frisbie Raymond C.
220 Warren Jeff A.

16
108
31
61
20
128
15
38
133
109
119

102
11
31
117
95
14
167
14
117
13
32
99
155
32
172
57
123
20
144
97
15
152
38
11
118
95
61
100
59
131
20
157
123
57
22
20
96
118
10
99
22
96

559
558
558
557
555
555
555
553
553
552
552
548
544
543
542
542
540
540
539
539
536
535
534
534
528
525
524
521
520
520
516
515
514
510
509
508
505
501
500
496
495
495
494
493
486
485
484
483
481
478
477
477
475
463
459
456

Lansing, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Portland, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Lansing, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Haslett, MlI

Holt, Ml
Vermontville, Ml
Portland, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml

Bath, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Holt, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Portland, Ml
Vermontville, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml



221 Feldkamp James E.
222 Klier Billy M.

223 Bullock Gerald B.

224 Wilburn Michael A. Sr
224 Winnie Edgar N.

224 Winnie Scott M.

227 Crawford David J.

228 Slagel Samantha S.
229 Sherman Trisha M.
230 Reese Don A.

231 Moore Sara L.

232 Jerick Stephanie

233 Sommers Russell G. |11

144
123
22
131
10
10
14
10
22
102
22
96
22

453
452
444
441
441
441
440
438
437
420
404
400
378

Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml



All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Kashenider Klint F. 20 2,347 Corunna, Ml
2 Hill Robert C. 102 2,332 Mason, Ml
3 Genson Justin T. 102 2,319 Mason, Ml
4 Dietz David E. Sr 10 2,305 East Lansing, Ml
5 Kwiatkowski Duane T. 9 2,293 Plymouth, Ml
6 Sutfin Tyler R. 117 2,292 Dansville, Ml
7 Manor Joseph 142 2,281 Dimondale, Ml
8 Hills Gregory T. 16 2,275 Lansing, Ml
9 Mather Scott A. 105 2,271 Grand Lodge, Ml
10 Robinson Greg A. 109 2,246 Lansing, Ml
10 Price Haneef A. 137 2,246 Dewitt, Ml
12 Jenks Zachary J. 59 2,243 Charlotte, Ml
13 Beaulieu Jason E. 95 2,234 Holt, Ml
14 Berg Aaron E. 16 2,233 Lansing, Ml
15 Lance David W. 132 2,232 Holt, Ml
15 Miller Charles K. Jr 118 2,232 Lansing, Ml
17 Gerald Steve A. 104 2,230 Lansing, Ml
17 Mestemaker Jonathan C. 96 2,230 Eaton Rapids, Ml
19 Berkhous Ryan F. 173 2,222 Lansing, Ml
20 Leyrer Christopher K. 139 2,220 Lansing, Ml
21 Burgess Jason L. 137 2,213 Dewitt, MI
22 Pawloski Andrew J. 102 2,206 Mason, Ml
22 Saxton Mike G. 59 2,206 Charlotte, Ml
24 Smith Steven R. 16 2,195 Lansing, Ml
24 Vance Jason P. 11 2,195 Okemos, Ml
26 Wilburn Michael A. Jr 131 2,192 Holt, Ml
27 Chain Frank L. 118 2,177 Lansing, Ml
28 Rogers Nicole M. 133 2,171 Lansing, Ml
29 Hervey Austin D. 147 2,163 Lansing, Ml
30 McMillan Donald J. 16 2,162 Lansing, Ml
31 Ellerhorst Jon M. 99 2,161 Lansing, Ml
32 Beckner Timothy J. 100 2,158 Lansing, Ml
33 Pandoff Wesley A. 102 2,152 Mason, Ml
34 Dowdy Kevin L. 110 2,150 Lansing, Ml
35 Dowdy Dante L. 89 2,149 Lansing, Ml
35 Honeysett Scott M. 104 2,149 Lansing, Ml
37 Bidelman Ronnie L. 123 2,147 Portland, Ml
38 Jones Kip A. 128 2,145 Portland, Ml
38 Thomas Everett J. 152 2,145 Bath, Ml
40 Bidelman Gerald P. 123 2,144 Portland, Ml
41 Stevenson Robert G. 32 2,136 Haslett, MlI
41 Abbott Micheal S. 14 2,136 Lansing, Ml
43 Graef Daniel K. 119 2,134 Portland, Ml
44 Jenks Robert R. 59 2,131 Charlotte, Ml
45 Bishop William L. 4 2,130 Lansing, Ml
45 Hannah Michael L. 96 2,130 Eaton Rapids, Ml
47 Slagel Samantha S. 10 2,129 East Lansing, Ml
48 Pahl Doug B. 103 2,122 Grand Lodge, Ml
49 Soltow Devin C. 15 2,121 Elsie, Ml
50 Latimore Victor K. 163 2,120 Holt, Ml
50 Sylvester Cody M. 149 2,120 Portland, Ml

52 Fulton Corey 128 2,119 Portland, Ml



52 Larner Danny L.
52 Sherman Trisha M.
55 Dingley Gabriel L.
56 Jimenez Jose A.
57 Feldkamp James E.
58 Foster Sampson B.
59 Leonard Joseph M.
60 McDowell lan A.
60 Beckner Sara A.
62 Jones Maurice A.
63 Rockhold Cody A.
64 Ford Kerwin L. Il
65 Leyrer Brian E.
66 McLouth Randy R. Jr
67 Mireles Emilio 111
68 Dunlap Scott A.
69 Collins Craig G.
70 Floate Tim
71 Sump Michael L. Il
72 Gundry Kirt L.
73 Fritts Cameron M.
74 Vanderbos Victor V.
75 White Jalen E.
75 O'Keefe Michael E.
77 Jones Delphine
78 Cabrales Tony E.
78 Snyder Timothy J.
78 Pennell Shawn L.
81 Shields Brian G. Sr
81 Ward Randy J.
83 Klingbeil Scott C.
84 Bailey Keith D.
85 Goodman Allison M.
85 Hooker Leonard R.
87 Aldrich Matthew D.
87 Young Joe W.
89 Perkins Randall C.
90 Gove Cameron M. .
90 Buckner Brian T.
92 Bidelman Veronica Y.
93 Abraham Mark M.
94 Dowell Josh N.
95 Regnier Alexis M.
96 Look Daren J.
97 Stone Jordyn A.
98 Rahl Thomas C.
99 Fleser Shannon K.
99 Shriber Nick R.
101 Weimer Timothy J.
102 Lyon Terry J.
103 Wilburn Wilma J.
104 Shauver Nicholas M.
104 Sommers Russell G. 111
106 VanHorn Joseph L.
107 Salazar Billy Q. Jr
107 Bates Brian A.

11
22
117
129
144
32
20
38
99
44
145
152
139
20
133
99
100
143
108

147
130
74
23
118
106
163
16
163
137
128
11
89
119
13
59
61
106
163
22
120
32
60
116
116
60
108
148

128
131
94

22

133
107
100

2,119
2,119
2,117
2,116
2,115
2,112
2,108
2,107
2,107
2,106
2,105
2,103
2,102
2,096
2,095
2,094
2,092
2,090
2,089
2,087
2,086
2,085
2,084
2,084
2,083
2,081
2,081
2,081
2,077
2,077
2,076
2,074
2,071
2,071
2,070
2,070
2,069
2,066
2,066
2,065
2,063
2,062
2,060
2,058
2,057
2,054
2,051
2,051
2,044
2,040
2,036
2,031
2,031
2,026
2,024
2,024

Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Dewitt, Ml
Bath, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Ovid, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Portland, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Portland, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml



109 Beckner Wayne E. Jr
109 Bristol Jeffrey P.
111 Montague Dennis J.
112 Harper Randy

113 Jacobs Ron M.

114 Guttridge Justin M.
115 Curry Chad D.

116 King Scott D.

117 Winnie Edgar N.
118 Keller Jeremy L.
119 Hatcher lan R.

119 Zohott Rick J.

121 Smith Steven M.
121 Sutfin Steven R.
123 Cabot Michael P
124 Mireles Promesa M.
124 Hatt Scott A.

126 Reeser Nick A.

126 Frisbie Raymond C.
128 Rahl Daniel S.

128 Peltonen Will S.
130 Laban Thomas J.
131 Jimenez Jesus A.
132 Jerick Stephanie
133 Braun Mike C.

134 Seyfried Mark A.
135 Bradfield Michael J.
136 Lauinger Nicolas J.

137 Blackburn Michael D.

137 Salazar Billy Q. Sr
139 Norton Kirk L.

140 Wilburn Stephenie L.
141 Franke Jerrod R.
141 Bullock Gerald B.
143 Kangas Brian R.
144 Crawford David J.
145 Owens David W.
146 Eskew IV Harley E.
146 Terry Abraham Jr
148 Jimmerson Joshua J.
149 Larner Lori K.

150 McLouth Dana N.
150 Burgan Aaron J.
152 Broyles Gary A.
153 Seibold Mike E.
154 Spohn David G.
155 Kwiecien Adam M.
156 Hecksel Michael P.
157 Daman David S.
157 Salazar Marty J.
159 White Stephen L.
160 Blackburn Matt J.
160 Jones George H.
160 Oakley Jonathan L.
163 Jones Gabe E.

164 McGillis Jodi L.

82
15
123
31
38
20
59
100
10
137
119
98
119
118
116
133
94
99
22
60
14

89
96

120
104
32
96
105
15
131
95
22

14
103
103
31
38
11
20
99
38

147

109
121
138
119
118
109
109
31

2,023
2,023
2,021
2,020
2,019
2,018
2,017
2,016
2,014
2,013
2,009
2,009
2,003
2,003
2,002
2,000
2,000
1,999
1,999
1,998
1,998
1,996
1,994
1,991
1,990
1,989
1,987
1,984
1,983
1,983
1,980
1,979
1,978
1,978
1,977
1,976
1,974
1,972
1,972
1,971
1,968
1,963
1,963
1,961
1,957
1,955
1,952
1,951
1,947
1,947
1,944
1,942
1,942
1,942
1,939
1,935

Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Elsie, Ml

Holt, Ml

Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml



164 Jerick Douglas J.
166 Maynard Michael E.
167 Canfield Rick A.
168 Lang James L.

169 Renton David H.
170 Regnier Joshua L.
170 Meredith Chad A.
172 Guy Jason G.

173 Albert Thomas M.
174 Curry Austin N.

175 Sunberg Jacob E.
175 Mailand Thomas J.
177 Keller Robert S.
178 Fabus Matthew P. Jr
179 Beachnau Kenneth R.
180 Rone Jeff L.

181 Riojas Victor

181 Cochran Robin M.
183 Trevino Michael A. Jr
184 Goldberg Ed J.

184 Billiet Michael J.
186 Shaver Dennis E.
187 Shear Eric L.

188 Pease Earl R. Jr

189 Weese Michael L.
190 Wilson Christopher
191 Shoemaker Paul D.
191 Brennan Jefferey D.
193 Patke Scott R.

194 Weese Douglas C.
195 Reese Don A.

196 Hammond Terry L.
197 Partlo William C.
198 Taylor Daniel C.
199 Leisenring Gary L.
200 Markcum Jim R.
201 Klier Billy M.

202 Jones Tyler D.

203 Hatfield Michael P.
204 Sheppard Samuel
205 Jordan Larry G.

206 Leathers Brandon D.
207 Owens Kolien

208 Churchill George W.
209 Lang Jon J.

210 Moore Sara L.

211 Frandsen Jeffrey L.
212 Simon Nate D.

213 Spangler Nicholas A.
214 Wilburn Michael A. Sr
215 Warren Jeff A.

216 McFarland Nick J.
217 Poirier Stephen

218 Soria Joseph M.

219 Lewis Kyle D.

220 Shank Adin

96
142
100

14
60
144
150
128
109
117
23

15

31
89
148
121

95
10
99
117
59
10
74
122
102

14

95
123
123
109
157
16

20
103
157

22
14
118
102
78
52
57
34
34
135
64

1,935
1,929
1,928
1,922
1,921
1,919
1,919
1,909
1,908
1,904
1,903
1,903
1,901
1,900
1,897
1,895
1,888
1,888
1,886
1,880
1,880
1,875
1,866
1,861
1,856
1,853
1,841
1,841
1,837
1,826
1,824
1,822
1,812
1,810
1,773
1,753
1,712
1,677
1,514
1,429
1,404
1,338
1,332
1,315
1,304
1,294
1,280
1,279
1,275
1,263
1,251
1,136
842

788

775

772

Eaton Rapids, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Ovid, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Portland, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml

Holt, Ml

Eaton Rapids, Ml
Vermontville, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml



221 Johnson Caralo Jr
222 Woods James M. Jr
223 Collins Michael D.
224 Santibanez Dom D.
225 Many Jeffrey P.

225 Munie Kevin J.

227 Soria Luz R.

228 Diatikar Marley

229 Barlow Andrew D.
230 Ford Kerwin L. Sr
231 Hills Maurice D.
232 Ackerson Cory J.
233 Shepard Scott A.
234 Russ Tom J.

235 VanDeCasteele Andrew L.
235 Elliott Mark A.

237 Bosworth Brian J.
237 Cooper Todd A.

237 Watson Wardell(Sunny) Jr
237 Young Gregory T.
241 Carter Joseph L.
242 Thomas Fred E.

242 Almanza Alan A.
244 Saul Roy L.

245 Braum Tom

246 Burgan Tasha M.
247 Lee Austin C.

248 Page Rodney S. Jr
249 Meyers Briana L.
250 Pohl Kristin L.

250 Hunt Matthew H.
250 Servantes Eraldo E.
253 Brown Josh J.

253 Martinez Jack E.
255 Mahar Meaghan S.
255 Perez Robert C.

255 Swartz Molly L.

258 Linn Robert P.

259 Sober Jordan J.

260 Swanson-Basey Che A.
261 Anderson Bernard U.
262 Hart Anthony P.
263 Fox Steven R.

263 Payne Jacob J.

265 Russ Jeff

265 Russ Daniel G.

267 Leonard Samantha J.
268 Garza Antonio A. Jr
269 Kempf Eric C.

269 Patrick Ashley N.
271 Patrick Douglas R.
272 Smith Mark A. Jr
273 McMillan Rebecca K.
274 Soria Ezra J.

275 Taylor Laura J.

276 Hall Vania D.

44
43
64
21
34
112
34
19
64
87
31
64
65
47
65
55
21
65
44
41
44
87
42
21
19
25
53
25
13
19
104
46
118
55
74
78
23
65
55
23
53
76
46
87
47
47
49
121
46
49
43
51
13
34
11
44

750
748
747
740
738
738
735
733
732
731
730
727
726
725
719
719
714
714
714
714
713
710
710
709
706
704
698
696
695
691
691
691
690
690
688
688
688
687
686
685
684
683
682
682
679
679
678
676
675
675
670
668
667
664
663
658

Haslett, MlI
DeWitt, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Holt, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Bath, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Holt, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Holt, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Haslett, MlI

East Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI

Bath, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Holt, Ml

Ovid, Ml

Grand Ledge, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Ovid, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Bath, Ml

Holt, Ml

Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
DeWitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Haslett, MlI



277 Suska Robert W.

277 Cadwell Brent J.

279 Syswerda Brian D.
279 Gregory Johnathon R.

281 Eichelberger Kenneth L.

282 Sedgman Jeffery G.
283 Lee Richard J.

284 Finney Jeffery A.
285 Vick Tyree

285 Oakley Jack L.

287 Lee Clayton E.

288 Bills Freddie N.

288 Eichelberger James K.
290 Hill Aaron M.

291 Mireles William J. Jr
292 Brooks Eric A. Jr
293 Dalman Jack

294 Gregory Joseph R.
295 VanDeCasteele Rodney
296 Patrick Jeremy R.
297 Hughes Kenneth G.
297 Balzer Jeremiah D.
299 Sauceda Alex 11
300 Stoklosa Edward F.
301 Trevino Gerardo |l
302 Carroll Roshawn M.
302 Spare Jacob A.

304 Pumfrey Joshua W.
305 Harris Arthur 111
306 Page Rodney S. Sr
306 McDowell Phillip C. Jr
308 Dalman Bethanne M.
309 Coats Jessie Jr

310 Sober Terry S.

311 Slagel Robert L.

312 Rasinske Jason R.
313 Palatka Jacob A.

46
85
85
21
43
16
51
46
51
91
53
51
43
91
125
89
49
21
65
43
51
16
121
47
137
53
19
42
53
25
25
49
47
55
10
142
15

657
657
648
648
647
646
644
643
642
642
639
636
636
631
629
628
626
625
623
621
620
620
609
608
605
594
594
593
589
585
585
576
570
564
549
531
506

Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
DeWitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
DeWitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
DeWitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Elsie, Ml



All Events Handicap, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Mather Scott A. 105 2,271 Grand Lodge, Ml
2 Robinson Greg A. 109 2,246 Lansing, Ml
3 Hill Robert C. 102 2,179 Mason, Ml
4 Hills Gregory T. 16 2,170 Lansing, Ml
5 Kwiatkowski Duane T. 9 2,158 Plymouth, Ml
6 Honeysett Scott M. 104 2,149 Lansing, Ml
7 Bishop William L. 4 2,130 Lansing, Ml
8 Jimenez Jose A. 129 2,116 Lansing, Ml
9 Beaulieu Jason E. 95 2,090 Holt, Ml
10 Gundry Kirt L. 3 2,087 Lansing, Ml
11 Kashenider Klint F. 20 2,080 Corunna, Ml
12 Sump Michael L. 11 108 2,074 Lansing, Ml
13 Genson Justin T. 102 2,070 Mason, Ml
14 Mireles Emilio 111 133 2,056 Lansing, Ml
15 Dunlap Scott A. 99 2,055 Lansing, Ml
16 Floate Tim 143 2,051 Dimondale, Ml
16 McMillan Donald J. 16 2,051 Lansing, Ml
18 Weimer Timothy J. 9 2,044 Plymouth, Ml
19 Graef Daniel K. 119 2,029 Portland, Ml
20 Jenks Zachary J. 59 2,027 Charlotte, Ml
21 Rockhold Cody A. 145 2,024 Dewitt, MI
22 Montague Dennis J. 123 2,021 Portland, Ml
23 Ellerhorst Jon M. 99 2,017 Lansing, Ml
24 Gerald Steve A. 104 2,014 Lansing, Ml
25 Manor Joseph 142 2,008 Dimondale, Ml
26 Cabot Michael P 116 2,002 Lansing, Ml
26 Pahl Doug B. 103 2,002 Grand Lodge, Ml
28 Berg Aaron E. 16 1,999 Lansing, Ml
29 McDowell lan A. 38 1,996 Lansing, Ml
30 Buckner Brian T. 163 1,994 Holt, Ml
31 Wilburn Michael A. Jr 131 1,991 Holt, Ml
32 Seyfried Mark A. 120 1,989 Lansing, Ml
33 Bradfield Michael J. 104 1,987 Lansing, Ml
34 Reeser Nick A. 99 1,984 Lansing, Ml
35 Hatcher lan R. 119 1,983 Portland, Ml
36 Saxton Mike G. 59 1,981 Charlotte, Ml
37 Price Haneef A. 137 1,979 Dewitt, Ml
38 Hooker Leonard R. 119 1,975 Portland, Ml
39 Rahl Thomas C. 60 1,973 Lansing, Ml
40 Eskew IV Harley E. 103 1,972 Grand Lodge, Ml
40 Beckner Timothy J. 100 1,972 Lansing, Ml
42 Owens David W. 103 1,968 Grand Lodge, Ml
42 Sutfin Tyler R. 117 1,968 Dansville, Ml
44 Dietz David E. Sr 10 1,966 East Lansing, Ml
45 Pennell Shawn L. 16 1,961 Lansing, Ml
45 Vance Jason P. 11 1,961 Okemos, Ml
47 Spohn David G. 8 1,955 Lansing, Ml
48 Salazar Billy Q. Sr 105 1,953 Grand Lodge, Ml
49 Sylvester Cody M. 149 1,952 Portland, Ml
49 Latimore Victor K. 163 1,952 Holt, Ml
51 Shauver Nicholas M. 94 1,950 Lansing, Ml

52 Hatt Scott A. 94 1,946 Lansing, Ml



53 Fulton Corey 128 1,942 Portland, Ml

54 Jimmerson Joshua J. 38 1,941 Lansing, Ml
55 Burgess Jason L. 137 1,940 Dewitt, MI
56 Gove Cameron M. . 106 1,937 Lansing, Ml
57 VanHorn Joseph L. 133 1,930 Lansing, Ml
58 Maynard Michael E. 142 1,929 Dimondale, Ml
59 Abraham Mark M. 120 1,928 Lansing, Ml
59 Bidelman Gerald P. 123 1,928 Portland, Ml
61 Braun Mike C. 4 1,927 Lansing, Ml
62 Laban Thomas J. 7 1,924 Grand Ledge, Ml
62 Collins Craig G. 100 1,924 Lansing, Ml
64 Regnier Joshua L. 60 1,919 Lansing, Ml
65 Jones Kip A. 128 1,911 Portland, Ml
66 Curry Austin N. 109 1,904 Lansing, Ml
66 Canfield Rick A. 100 1,904 Lansing, Ml
68 Beachnau Kenneth R. 8 1,897 Lansing, Ml
69 Leyrer Brian E. 139 1,892 Lansing, Ml
70 Kangas Brian R. 8 1,890 Lansing, Ml
71 Snyder Timothy J. 163 1,889 Holt, Ml
72 Shields Brian G. Sr 163 1,885 Holt, Ml
72 Look Daren J. 116 1,885 Lansing, Ml
74 Perkins Randall C. 61 1,883 Lansing, Ml
75 Curry Chad D. 59 1,882 Charlotte, Ml
76 Hannah Michael L. 96 1,872 Eaton Rapids, Ml
77 Regnier Alexis M. 60 1,868 Lansing, Ml
78 Franke Jerrod R. 95 1,867 Holt, Ml
79 Jenks Robert R. 59 1,864 Charlotte, Ml
80 Chain Frank L. 118 1,862 Lansing, Ml
81 Dingley Gabriel L. 117 1,859 Dansville, Ml
81 Lang James L. 9 1,859 Plymouth, Ml
83 Oakley Jonathan L. 109 1,855 Lansing, Ml
84 Fabus Matthew P. Jr 15 1,852 Elsie, Ml
85 Sutfin Steven R. 118 1,850 Lansing, Ml
86 Billiet Michael J. 8 1,841 Lansing, Ml
87 Beckner Sara A. 99 1,840 Lansing, Ml
88 Leyrer Christopher K. 139 1,833 Lansing, Ml
89 Rogers Nicole M. 133 1,832 Lansing, Ml
90 Hecksel Michael P. 8 1,831 Lansing, Ml
91 Weese Douglas C. 122 1,826 Lansing, Ml
92 Salazar Billy Q. Jr 107 1,823 Lansing, Ml
92 Cabrales Tony E. 106 1,823 Lansing, Ml
94 Albert Thomas M. 128 1,821 Portland, Ml
95 Keller Robert S. 8 1,820 Lansing, Ml
96 Broyles Gary A. 38 1,817 Lansing, Ml
97 Lance David W. 132 1,812 Holt, Ml
98 Terry Abraham Jr 31 1,804 Lansing, Ml
99 McGillis Jodi L. 31 1,800 Lansing, Ml
100 Bates Brian A. 100 1,796 Lansing, Ml
101 Bailey Keith D. 11 1,794 Okemos, Ml
102 Foster Sampson B. 32 1,788 Haslett, Ml
103 Leonard Joseph M. 20 1,778 Corunna, Ml
104 Aldrich Matthew D. 13 1,773 Lansing, Ml
104 Miller Charles K. Jr 118 1,773 Lansing, Ml
106 McLouth Randy R. Jr 20 1,770 Corunna, Ml
107 Smith Steven R. 16 1,766 Lansing, Ml

108 Pawloski Andrew J. 102 1,762 Mason, Ml



109 Meredith Chad A.
110 Lyon Terry J.

110 Abbott Micheal S.
112 Jones Gabe E.

113 Goldberg Ed J.

114 Weese Michael L.
115 Blackburn Matt J.
116 Larner Danny L.
117 Hammond Terry L.
118 Harper Randy

119 O'Keefe Michael E.
120 Taylor Daniel C.
121 Stevenson Robert G.
121 Leisenring Gary L.
123 Salazar Marty J.
124 Jones Delphine

125 Brennan Jefferey D.
126 Bristol Jeffrey P.
126 Dowell Josh N.

128 Keller Jeremy L.
129 Mireles Promesa M.
130 Pandoff Wesley A.
131 Rahl Daniel S.

132 Burgan Aaron J.
133 Shaver Dennis E.

134 Mestemaker Jonathan C.

134 Renton David H.
136 Daman David S.
137 Mailand Thomas J.
138 Shoemaker Paul D.
139 Partlo William C.
140 Ward Randy J.

141 King Scott D.

142 Peltonen Will S.
143 Wilson Christopher
144 Jones Tyler D.

145 Rone Jeff L.

146 Wilburn Stephenie L.
147 Shear Eric L.

148 Larner Lori K.

149 Seibold Mike E.
150 Sunberg Jacob E.
151 Bidelman Ronnie L.

152 Bidelman Veronica Y.

153 Jacobs Ron M.
154 Soltow Devin C.
155 Fleser Shannon K.
156 Sherman Trisha M.
157 Winnie Edgar N.
158 Lauinger Nicolas J.
159 Guttridge Justin M.
160 Norton Kirk L.

161 Blackburn Michael D.

162 Pease Earl R. Jr
163 Klier Billy M.
163 McLouth Dana N.

144
128
14

109

99
119
11

31
23

32
95
121
118
10
15
32
137
133
102
60
99

96
14
109
23
59
14
137
100
14
117
109
31
131
95
11

117
123
22
38
15
108
22
10
32
20
15
96
10
123
20

1,751
1,749
1,749
1,747
1,736
1,727
1,726
1,723
1,717
1,714
1,712
1,705
1,701
1,701
1,698
1,696
1,688
1,684
1,684
1,683
1,676
1,675
1,668
1,666
1,665
1,663
1,663
1,656
1,654
1,649
1,644
1,642
1,638
1,621
1,619
1,614
1,604
1,574
1,569
1,563
1,552
1,540
1,532
1,531
1,527
1,526
1,517
1,513
1,500
1,498
1,493
1,470
1,449
1,441
1,439
1,439

Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Ovid, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI

Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Mason, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Ovid, Ml
Charlotte, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Dansville, MI
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml

Holt, Ml
Okemos, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Dansville, MI
Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Haslett, MlI
Corunna, Ml
Elsie, Ml

Eaton Rapids, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Portland, Ml
Corunna, Ml



165 Markcum Jim R.
166 Jones George H.
167 Jerick Stephanie
168 Reese Don A.

169 Crawford David J.
170 Frisbie Raymond C.
171 Feldkamp James E.
172 Wilburn Wilma J.
173 Sommers Russell G. 111
174 Jordan Larry G.

175 Owens Kolien

176 Lang Jon J.

177 Leathers Brandon D.
178 Brown Josh J.

179 Slagel Robert L.

123
118
96
102
14
22
144
131
22

103
20

118
10

1,423
1,402
1,394
1,389
1,385
1,384
1,380
1,349
1,335
1,264
1,208
1,138
1,020
604

509

Portland, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Mason, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Holt, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Grand Lodge, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Lansing, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
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